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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SHIFTER
40 TREINO - SHIFTER
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:26:26

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2024 10:26 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 6:26.042 +5:42.816 10:41:47.616 5 44.241 +0.717 10:30:40.9¢
(91) LUCCA CROCCE 10 52.724 +9.498 10:42:40.340 6 43.946 +0.422 10:31:24.9¢
1 55.273 +15.045 10:28:41.678 11 44.115 +0.889 10:43:24.455 7 43.726 +0.202 10:32:08.6¢
2 46.062 +5.834 10:29:27.740 12 43.242 +0.016 10:44:07.697 8 5:16.430 +4:32.906 10:37:25.0¢
3 44573 +4.345 10:30:12.313 13 10:44:50.923 9 53.764 +10.240 10:38:18.86
4 43.999 +3.771 10:30:56.312 14 46.309 +3.083 10:45:37.232 10 46.183 +2.659 10:39:05.04
5 43.838 +3.610 10:31:40.150 1 44.204 +0.680 10:39:49.2/
6 43.855 +3.627 10:32:24.005 (10) ANDRE NICASTRO 12 43.710 +0.186 10:40:32.9¢
7 1:56.532  +1:16.304 10:34:20.537 1 55.400 +12.158 10:29:20.667 (B 43.524 | 10:41:16.4¢
8 45.613 +5.385 10:35:06.150 2 4811 +4.869 10:30:08.778 14 43.812 +0.288 10:42:00.2¢
9 43.939 +3.711 10:35:50.089 3 49.982 +6.740 10:30:58.760 15 43.663 +0.139 10:42:43.9¢
10 43.991 +3.763 10:36:34.080 4 45.566 +2.324 10:31:44.326 16 44.549 +1.025 10:43:28.5(
11 43.932 +3.704 10:37:18.012 5 44.662 +1.420 10:32:28.988 17 45.836 +2.312 10:44:14.3¢
12 3:03.941 +2:23.713 10:40:21.953 6 44.290 +1.048 10:33:13.278 18 44.375 +0.851 10:44:58.71
13 50.271 +10.043 10:41:12.224 7 44.084 +0.842 10:33:57.362 19 44.315 +0.791 10:45:43.0¢
14 44.357 +4.129 10:41:56.581 8 44.027 +0.785 10:34:41.389 20 44933 +1.409 10:46:27.9¢
15 44.188 +3.960 10:42:40.769 9 43.873 +0.631 10:35:25.262
16 10:43:20.997 10 6:59.007 +6:15.765 10:42:24.269 (27) JOAO P. SOUZA
17 43.764 +3.536 10:44:04.761 1 55.706 +12.464 10:43:19.975 1 54.307 +10.769 10:28:00.2(
18 43.621 +3.393 10:44:48.382 12 49.483 +6.241 10:44:09.458 2 45.458 +1.920 10:28:45.6¢
19 43.709 +3.481 10:45:32.091 13 43.408 +0.166 10:44:52.866 3 44113 +0.575 10:29:29.77
20 45.259 +5.031 10:46:17.350 14 10:45:36.108 4 43.891 +0.353 10:30:13.6€
15 43.304 +0.062 10:46:19.412 5 43.792 +0.254 10:30:57.4¢
(128) DANILO DIRANI 16 44.883 +1.641 10:47:04.295 6 43.691 +0.153 10:31:41.14
1 53.844 +10.845 10:28:57.883 7 50.903 +7.365 10:32:32.0¢
2 48.534 +5.535 10:29:46.417 (135) FELIPO FIORENTINO 8 44.234 +0.696 10:33:16.2¢
3 45.370 +2.371 10:30:31.787 1 58.806 +15.508 10:27:33.690 9 8:02.334 +7:18.796 10:41:18.61
4 44.292 +1.293 10:31:16.079 2 46.639 +3.341 10:28:20.329 10 53.875 +10.337 10:42:12.4¢
5 45.914 +2.915 10:32:01.993 3 44.662 +1.364 10:29:04.991 1 44.566 +1.028 10:42:57.0¢
6 43.709 +0.710 10:32:45.702 4 44.544 +1.246 10:29:49.535 12 43.725 +0.187 10:43:40.7¢
7 43.580 +0.581 10:33:29.282 5 43.967 +0.669 10:30:33.502 13 44.814 +1.276 10:44:25.5¢
8 7:22.417 +6:39.418 10:40:51.699 6 43.713 +0.415 10:31:17.215 14 43.677 +0.139 10:45:09.27
9 52.710 +9.711 10:41:44.409 7 43.799 +0.501 10:32:01.014 15 43.574 +0.036 10:45:52.8
10 48.722 +5.723 10:42:33.131 8 51.438 +8.140 10:32:52.452 16 10:46:36.3¢
1 44.858 +1.859 10:43:17.989 9 43.686 +0.388 10:33:36.138
12 43.333 +0.334 10:44:01.322 10 43.855 +0.557 10:34:19.993 (22) ARTHUR BERTONCELLO
13 43.113 +0.114 10:44:44.435 11 6:58.456 +6:15.158 10:41:18.449 1 52.665 +9.027 10:27:23.31
14 10:45:27.434 12 51.608 +8.310 10:42:10.057 2 47.905 +4.267 10:28:11.22
15 43177 +0.178 10:46:10.611 13 44.963 +1.665 10:42:55.020 3 45.592 +1.954 10:28:56.81
14 43.711 +0.413 10:43:38.731 4 44.761 +1.123 10:29:41.57
(4) OLIN GALLI 15 43.669 +0.371 10:44:22.400 5 44.373 +0.735 10:30:25.94
1 1:03.233 +20.040 10:33:17.894 16 10:45:05.698 6 44.150 +0.512 10:31:10.0¢
2 48.677 +5.484 10:34:06.571 17 43.335 +0.037 10:45:49.033 7 4:48.198 +4:04.560 10:35:58.2¢
3 47.800 +4.607 10:34:54.371 18 43.625 +0.327 10:46:32.658 8 50.809 +7.171 10:36:49.1(
4 47.187 +3.994 10:35:41.558 9 45.684 +2.046 10:37:34.7¢
5 47.059 +3.866 10:36:28.617 (94) GUSTAVO KIRYLA 10 44.349 +0.711 10:38:19.1¢
6 45.976 +2.783 10:37:14.593 1 53.748 +10.341 10:35:03.132 1" 44.636 +0.998 10:39:03.77
7 44.010 +0.817 10:37:58.603 2 52.335 +8.928 10:35:55.467 12 43.884 +0.246 10:39:47.6¢
8 43.673 +0.480 10:38:42.276 3 45.328 +1.921 10:36:40.795 13 43.717 +0.079 10:40:31.37
9 43.683 +0.490 10:39:25.959 4 43.916 +0.509 10:37:24.711 14 10:41:15.0°
10 43.355 +0.162 10:40:09.314 5 43.759 +0.352 10:38:08.470
1 1:39.019 +55.826 10:41:48.333 6 43.514 +0.107 10:38:51.984 (6) VITOR LUZ
12 51.624 +8.431 10:42:39.957 7 43.551 +0.144 10:39:35.535 1 58.940 +15.156 10:27:34.71
13 44.337 +1.144 10:43:24.294 8 10:40:18.942 2 48.440 +4.656 10:28:23.21
14 10:44:07.487 9 1:59.714 +1:16.307 10:42:18.656 3 46.842 +3.058 10:29:10.0¢
15 44.400 +1.207 10:44:51.887 10 46.168 +2.761 10:43:04.824 4 47.718 +3.934 10:29:57.77
1" 44.136 +0.729 10:43:48.960 5 46.017 +2.233 10:30:43.7¢
(222) WALDIR BELIZARIO 12 43.576 +0.169 10:44:32.536 6 45.332 +1.548 10:31:29.12
1 51.569 +8.343 10:28:03.581 13 43.628 +0.221 10:45:16.164 7 44.234 +0.450 10:32:13.3¢
2 45.505 +2.279 10:28:49.086 14 1:09.677 +26.270 10:46:25.841 8 44.116 +0.332 10:32:57.47
3 44.092 +0.866 10:29:33.178 9 44.207 +0.423 10:33:41.6¢
4 2:51.490 +2:08.264 10:32:24.668 (33) CRISTHIAN HELOU 10 44.169 +0.385 10:34:25.8¢
5 44.222 +0.996 10:33:08.890 1 53.391 +9.867 10:27:41.831 1" 6:19.929 +5:36.145 10:40:45.77
6 43.515 +0.289 10:33:52.405 2 46.115 +2.591 10:28:27.946 12 55.459 +11.675 10:41:41.2¢
7 45.436 +2.210 10:34:37.841 3 44.850 +1.326 10:29:12.796 13 45.868 +2.084 10:42:27.1(
8 43.733 +0.507 10:35:21.574 4 43.957 +0.433 10:29:56.753 14 44105 +0.321 10:43:11.21
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| SHIFTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - SHIFTER 16/08/2024 10:26 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:26:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
15 43.943 +0.159 10:43:55.153 17 46.855 +2.571 10:44:17.180
16 44.002 +0.218 10:44:39.155 18 44.530 +0.246 10:45:01.710
17 10:45:22.939 19 44.506 +0.222 10:45:46.216
18 1:17.080 +33.296 10:46:40.019 20 44.439 +0.155 10:46:30.655
(277) FERNANDO PENNA (48) RODOLFO BRITO
1 1:01.941 +18.123 10:27:34.183 1 1:01.452 +17.077 10:27:37.848
2 46.980 +3.162 10:28:21.163 2 47.281 +2.906 10:28:25.129
3 45.489 +1.671 10:29:06.652 3 45.564 +1.189 10:29:10.693
4 44.874 +1.056 10:29:51.526 4 45.290 +0.915 10:29:55.983
5 44.686 +0.868 10:30:36.212 5 45.115 +0.740 10:30:41.098
6 44.538 +0.720 10:31:20.750 6 44.956 +0.581 10:31:26.054
é 44.936 +1.118 10:32:05.686 7 44.638 +0.263 10:32:10.692
8 44.822 +1.004 10:32:50.508 8 44.583 +0.208 10:32:55.275
9 4:13.465  +3:20.647 10:37:03.973 9 44.710 +0.335 10:33:39.985
10 56.884 +13.066 10:38:00.857 10 44.532 +0.157 10:34:24.517
11 47.784 +3.966 10:38:48.641 1" 7:23.416 +6:39.041 10:41:47.933
12 44.841 +1.023 10:39:33.482 12 54.568 +10.193 10:42:42.501
13 44.159 +0.341 10:40:17.641 13 45.337 +0.962 10:43:27.838
14 43.830 +0.012 10:41:01.471 14 10:44:12.213
15 10:41:45.289 15 47.415 +3.040 10:44:59.628
16 43.989 +0.171 10:42:29.278 16 59.087 +14.712 10:45:58.715
17 43.934 +0.116 10:43:13.212 17 44.760 +0.385 10:46:43.475
18 43.881 +0.063 10:43:57.093
19 44.159 +0.341 10:44:41.252 (17) CLAUDIO KIRYLA
20 44.100 +0.282 10:45:25.352 1 56.513 +7.152 10:28:15.188
2 10:29:04.549
(20) WAGNER EBRAHIM 3 3:10.345 +2:20.984 10:32:14.894
1 54.049 +9.862 10:27:25.434 4 3:06.371 +2:17.010 10:35:21.265
2 48.195 +4.008 10:28:13.629 5 53.239 +3.878 10:36:14.504
3 45.780 +1.593 10:28:59.409
4 45.377 +1.190 10:29:44.786
5 44.896 +0.709 10:30:29.682
6 44.747 +0.560 10:31:14.429
7 44.703 +0.516 10:31:59.132
8 4:00.493 +3:16.306 10:35:59.625
9 52.275 +8.088 10:36:51.900
10 46.105 +1.918 10:37:38.005
" 44.599 +0.412 10:38:22.604
12 44.319 +0.132 10:39:06.923
13 44.324 +0.137 10:39:51.247
14 10:40:35.434
15 49.771 +5.584 10:41:25.205
16 45.082 +0.895 10:42:10.287
17 45.275 +1.088 10:42:55.562
18 44.516 +0.329 10:43:40.078
19 46.158 +1.971 10:44:26.236
20 44.238 +0.051 10:45:10.474
(31) ADRIANO BUZAID
1 51.877 +7.593 10:27:50.310
2 47.529 +3.245 10:28:37.839
3 45.567 +1.283 10:29:23.406
4 44.958 +0.674 10:30:08.364
5 10:30:52.648
6 44.346 +0.062 10:31:36.994
7 44.324 +0.040 10:32:21.318
8 44.347 +0.063 10:33:05.665
9 3:36.898 +2:52.614 10:36:42.563
10 49.913 +5.629 10:37:32.476
11 49.056 +4.772 10:38:21.532
12 48.051 +3.767 10:39:09.583
13 44.796 +0.512 10:39:54.379
14 44.441 +0.157 10:40:38.820
15 44.409 +0.125 10:41:23.229
16 2:07.096 +1:22.812 10:43:30.325
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